FEATURES
Model No. 7H960NLIMD 7H965NLIMD 7H1200NLIMD 7H1440NLIMD 7H960NHISD 7H965NHISD 7H1200NHISD 7H1440NHISD
Power 960W 965W 1200W 1440W 960W 965W 1200W 1440W
Lumen Range 113,280LM 127,380 LM 150,000 LM 169,920 LM 113,280LM 127,380 LM 150,000 LM 169,920 LM
Efficacy Range 118 LM/W 132 LM/W 125 LM/W 118 LM/W 118 LM/W 132 LM/W 125 LM/W 118 LM/W
Voltage
100-277V
or

R9= CRI90
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Example: 7H1200LIMDZ150BRTVR7=1200W, 100-277V, Integral System, Mean Well LED Driver, Dimming, 7.8°, Lumileds LEDs, 5000K, Bronze, 20kA SPD, with Visor, CRI70
DIMENSIONS
Gen.7 New Generation LED Sports Light / LED High-Mast Light
(Narrow Beam 7.8° Only Available for 960W/965W/1200W/1400W)
For more information please visit our website: www.greeninova.com                                                                                       RELEASE DATE. 8/8/2023
Phone: 86-755-8340-5100   |  Fax: 86-755-8224-7517  |  Add: Shenzhen, China
Z= 7.8° 1= Lumileds
E= Zigbee
X= DMX
Blank=None
P= Photocell sensor
Blank=None
V= Visor
Blank=None
G= Glare Control
Shield
Blank=None
7H= Gen.7 New
Generation
LED Sports Light /
LED High-Mast Light
960= 960W
965= 965W
1200= 1200W
1440= 1440W
L= 100-277V
L1= 100-240V
L2= 120V
H= 347-480V
40= 4000K
50= 5000K
57= 5700K
BR= Bronze(Std.)
WH= White
BK= Black
M= Mean
Well
S= Sosen
I= Integral System
D= Dimming(Std.)
Blank= Non-Dim
T= 20kA(Std.)
0= 10kA
Blank= Non-SPD
960W/965W/1200W/1440W